
Knox Central
Post Season Basketball - Boys Roster

(Complied: March 4, 2019 at 7:06 AM)

Alignment: Region: 13 District: 51
Head Coach: Tony Patterson

Mascot Name: Panthers
School Colors: Navy & Gold

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach(Director - Basketball Operations): Bryan Elliott
Assistant Coach(Director - Basketball Operations): Harvey J Maybrier, I
Assistant Coach(Statistician): Kris Mills
Assistant Coach: Steve Warren

Superintendent: Kelly Sprinkles
Principal: Jeff Frost

Athletic Director: Jeff Canady
Certified Athletic Trainer: Sarah Sczepanik

Enrollment: 778

Team Roster by Last Name
Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class

Home Away
Jacob Abner 5' 10" 135 SG Junior
Jaylen Adams 6' 2" 170 G, PG, SG Senior
Ashantee Aynew 6' 0" 170 Junior
Brendon Bingham 5' 11" 175 SF Fresh.
Abram Brock 5' 8" 120 Fresh.
Dalton Elliott 6' 0" 155 G, SG Senior
Brayden Hembree 5' 9" 155 Fresh.
Brayden Hinkle 6' 0" 164 Fresh.
Gionni Hudson 5' 11" 150 Soph.
Seth Huff 6' 0" 216 Fresh.
Bryce Imel 5' 10" 130 Fresh.
Dane Imel 5' 10" 175 G, PG Senior
Logan King 5' 10" 140 Fresh.
Blake Ledford 5' 10" 140 Fresh.
Jacob Lindsay 6' 0" 185 Senior
Nick Martin 6' 6" 185 SF Senior
Isaac Mills 6' 3" 185 PF Fresh.
Landen Mills 5' 10" 160 Fresh.
Zach Moser 6' 3" 180 PF Junior
Zachary Michael Patterson 6' 2" 170 SG Junior
Andrew Sizemore 6' 0" 205 Soph.
Jerod Smith 5' 10" 135 Junior
TJ Terrell 6' 0" 160 Soph.
Jevonte Turner 6' 2-1/2" 170 G, PG Soph.
Kevionte Turner 6' 3" 215 PF Junior

Copyright © 2019 Kentucky High School Athletic Association. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 2

3
15

12

13

10

14

1
2

4

5

11

21

22

23

33

42



Alignment: Region: 13 District: 51
Head Coach: Tony Patterson

Mascot Name: Panthers
School Colors: Navy & Gold

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach(Director - Basketball Operations): Bryan Elliott
Assistant Coach(Director - Basketball Operations): Harvey J Maybrier, I
Assistant Coach(Statistician): Kris Mills
Assistant Coach: Steve Warren

Superintendent: Kelly Sprinkles
Principal: Jeff Frost

Athletic Director: Jeff Canady
Certified Athletic Trainer: Sarah Sczepanik

Enrollment: 778

Team Roster by Jersey
Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class

Home Away
Landen Mills 5' 10" 160 Fresh.
Zach Moser 6' 3" 180 PF Junior
Isaac Mills 6' 3" 185 PF Fresh.
Nick Martin 6' 6" 185 SF Senior
Jacob Lindsay 6' 0" 185 Senior
Zachary Michael Patterson 6' 2" 170 SG Junior
Andrew Sizemore 6' 0" 205 Soph.
Kevionte Turner 6' 3" 215 PF Junior
Jevonte Turner 6' 2-1/2" 170 G, PG Soph.
TJ Terrell 6' 0" 160 Soph.
Jerod Smith 5' 10" 135 Junior
Blake Ledford 5' 10" 140 Fresh.
Logan King 5' 10" 140 Fresh.
Abram Brock 5' 8" 120 Fresh.
Dalton Elliott 6' 0" 155 G, SG Senior
Brendon Bingham 5' 11" 175 SF Fresh.
Ashantee Aynew 6' 0" 170 Junior
Jaylen Adams 6' 2" 170 G, PG, SG Senior
Brayden Hembree 5' 9" 155 Fresh.
Brayden Hinkle 6' 0" 164 Fresh.
Dane Imel 5' 10" 175 G, PG Senior
Bryce Imel 5' 10" 130 Fresh.
Seth Huff 6' 0" 216 Fresh.
Gionni Hudson 5' 11" 150 Soph.
Jacob Abner 5' 10" 135 SG Junior

Knox Central Post Season Basketball - Boys Roster
(Complied: March 4, 2019 at 7:06 AM)

(continued)

Copyright © 2019 Kentucky High School Athletic Association. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 2

12

13

15

10

14

1
2

3

4

5

11

21

22

23

33

42




