

Knox Central Post Season Basketball - Boys Roster

Alignmo	nt: Region: 13 District: 51	Superintendent:	Kelly Sprinkles
Head Coa	ch: Tony Patterson	Principal:	Jeff Frost
Mascot Na	ne: Panthers	Athletic Director:	Jeff Canady
School Cold	rs: Navy & Gold	Certified Athletic Trainer:	Sarah Sczepanik
	Assistant Coach(Director - Basketball Operations): Bryan Elliott	Enrollment:	778
Assistant Coac	es Assistant Coach (Director - Basketball Operations): Harvey J Maybrier, I		
& Support St	aff: Assistant Coach(Statistician): Kris Mills		
	Assistant Coach: Steve Warren		

	Team Roster by Last Name					
Jer	sey	Name	Height	Weight	Position	Class
Home	Away					
3		Jacob Abner	5' 10"	135	SG	Junior
15		Jaylen Adams	6' 2"	170	G, PG, SG	Senior
		Ashantee Aynew	6' 0"	170		Junior
		Brendon Bingham	5' 11"	175	SF	Fresh.
5		Abram Brock	5' 8"	120		Fresh.
10		Dalton Elliott	6' 0"	155	G, SG	Senior
		Brayden Hembree	5' 9"	155		Fresh.
		Brayden Hinkle	6' 0"	164		Fresh.
		Gionni Hudson	5' 11"	150		Soph.
		Seth Huff	6' 0"	216		Fresh.
		Bryce Imel	5' 10"	130		Fresh.
13		Dane Imel	5' 10"	175	G, PG	Senior
42		Logan King	5' 10"	140		Fresh.
4		Blake Ledford	5' 10"	140		Fresh.
21		Jacob Lindsay	6' 0"	185		Senior
12		Nick Martin	6' 6"	185	SF	Senior
11		Isaac Mills	6' 3"	185	PF	Fresh.
		Landen Mills	5' 10"	160		Fresh.
23		Zach Moser	6' 3"	180	PF	Junior
2		Zachary Michael Patterson	6' 2"	170	SG	Junior
1		Andrew Sizemore	6' 0"	205		Soph.
22		Jerod Smith	5' 10"	135		Junior
33		TJ Terrell	6' 0"	160		Soph.
14		Jevonte Turner	6' 2-1/2"	170	G, PG	Soph.
		Kevionte Turner	6' 3"	215	PF	Junior

Knox Central Post Season Basketball - Boys Roster (Complied: March 4, 2019 at 7:06 AM)

(continued)

Alignment:	Region: 13 District: 51	Superintendent	Kelly Sprinkles
Head Coach:	Tony Patterson	Principal	Jeff Frost
Mascot Name:	Panthers	Athletic Director:	Jeff Canady
School Colors:	Navy & Gold	Certified Athletic Trainer:	Sarah Sczepanik
Assistant Coaches	Assistant Coach(Director - Basketball Operations): Bryan Elliott Assistant Coach(Director - Basketball Operations): Harvey J Maybrier, I	Enrollment	778
	Assistant Coach(Statistician): Kris Mills Assistant Coach: Steve Warren		

Jer		Name	Height	Weight	Position	Class
Home	Away					
		Landen Mills	5' 10"	160		Fresh.
23		Zach Moser	6' 3"	180	PF	Junior
11		Isaac Mills	6' 3"	185	PF	Fresh.
12		Nick Martin	6' 6"	185	SF	Senior
21		Jacob Lindsay	6' 0"	185		Senior
2		Zachary Michael Patterson	6' 2"	170	SG	Junior
1		Andrew Sizemore	6' 0"	205		Soph.
		Kevionte Turner	6' 3"	215	PF	Junior
14		Jevonte Turner	6' 2-1/2"	170	G, PG	Soph.
33		TJ Terrell	6' 0"	160		Soph.
22		Jerod Smith	5' 10"	135		Junior
4		Blake Ledford	5' 10"	140		Fresh.
42		Logan King	5' 10"	140		Fresh.
5		Abram Brock	5' 8"	120		Fresh.
10		Dalton Elliott	6' 0"	155	G, SG	Senior
		Brendon Bingham	5' 11"	175	SF	Fresh.
		Ashantee Aynew	6' 0"	170		Junior
15		Jaylen Adams	6' 2"	170	G, PG, SG	Senior
		Brayden Hembree	5' 9"	155		Fresh.
		Brayden Hinkle	6' 0"	164		Fresh.
13		Dane Imel	5' 10"	175	G, PG	Senior
		Bryce Imel	5' 10"	130		Fresh.
		Seth Huff	6' 0"	216		Fresh.
		Gionni Hudson	5' 11"	150		Soph.
3		Jacob Abner	5' 10"	135	SG	Junior

Team Roster by Jersev